Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Material:

Dimension:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

37.365.91
INSERT

INSERT, plastic gift box for usb credit card
transparent

plastic
10.3x7.3x0.6 cm

0 kg

0 kg

88

600/1

0 mx0 mx0 m

0 kg
8605040045640
392310900000

1/1



